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Bus 7416 Pedrógão Grande - Pombal Go to website

Direction
Avelar (R. Nova) — Pombal (Terminal)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Avelar (R. Nova)

Tojeira

Pontão

Ponte do Freixo (R. do Pontão)

Ponte do Freixo (R. da Espinheira)

PE Camporês

Maxial (X)

Ansião (X Zona Industrial)

Ansião (Escolas)

Ansião

Moinhos João da Serra

Marquinho

Mogadouro (Ctt)

Mogadouro (X Vale Perneto)

Vale Perneto

Vale Perneto (Sul)

Zambujais

Mogadouro de Cima

Lapa (Este)

Lapa (Centro)

Lapa (R. Forno de Cal)

Route schedule
Avelar (R. Nova) — Pombal (Terminal)

Monday 11:00

Tuesday 11:00

Wednesday 11:00

Thursday 11:00

Friday 11:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Avelar (R. Nova)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Ramalhais (X)

Ramalhais (R. da Capela)

Ramalhais de Baixo

Brinços (R. da Margaça)

Brinços (R. das Tojeiras)

Brinços (R. da Xabrizes)

Castelo (R. dos Muros)

Castelo (R. da Loureira)

Castelo (R. Vale da Boiça)

Vila Cã (X)

Outeiro das Galegas (R. dos Barreiros)

Pousios

Pombal (Lameira)

Pombal (Travessa do Barco)

Pombal (Escolas)

Pombal (Hospital)

Jardim do Cardal

Beatriz Godinho

Pombal (Terminal)



Direction
Pombal (Terminal) — Pedrógão Grande (Terminal)

61 stops

Open route schedule

Pombal (Terminal)

Beatriz Godinho

Jardim do Cardal

Pombal (Hospital)

Pombal (Escolas)

Pombal (Rotunda Bombeiros)

Pombal (Travessa do Barco)

Pombal (Lameira)

Pousios

Outeiro das Galegas (R. dos Barreiros)

Vila Cã (X)

Castelo (R. Vale da Boiça)

Castelo (R. da Loureira)

Castelo (R. dos Muros)

Brinços (R. da Xabrizes)

Brinços (R. das Tojeiras)

Brinços (R. da Margaça)

Ramalhais de Baixo

Ramalhais (R. da Capela)

Ramalhais (X)

Lagoa das Ceiras

Lapa (R. Forno de Cal)

Lapa (Centro)

Lapa (Este)

Mogadouro de Cima

Route schedule
Pombal (Terminal) — Pedrógão Grande (Terminal)

Monday 08:05-18:25

Tuesday 08:05-18:25

Wednesday 08:05-18:25

Thursday 08:05-18:25

Friday 08:05-18:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pombal (Terminal)

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Vale Perneto

Vale Perneto (Sul)

Zambujais

Mogadouro (X Vale Perneto)

Mogadouro (Ctt)

Marquinho

Moinhos João da Serra

Ansião

Ansião (Escolas)

Ansião (X Zona Industrial)

Maxial (X)

PE Camporês

Ponte do Freixo (R. da Espinheira)

Ponte do Freixo (R. do Pontão)

Pontão

Tojeira

Avelar (R. Nova)

Fato

Ponte de São Simão

Aldeia de Ana de Aviz

Caparito

Chavelho

Figueiró dos Vinhos (Estádio)

Figueiró dos Vinhos (Igreja)

Porto das Estevas (X)

Soalheira

Pinheiro do Bordalo (X)

Outão (R. da Serração)



Outão (Capela)

Lameira Cimeira

Mó Pequena

Mó Grande (R. Antiga)

Mó Grande (R. das Escolas)

Ponte da Pêra

Pedrógão Grande (Gnr)

Pedrógão Grande (Terminal)



Direction
Pedrógão Grande (Terminal) — Pombal (Terminal)

59 stops

Open route schedule

Pedrógão Grande (Terminal)

Pedrógão Grande (Gnr)

Ponte da Pêra

Mó Grande (R. das Escolas)

Mó Grande (R. Antiga)

Mó Pequena

Lameira Cimeira

Outão (Capela)

Outão (R. da Serração)

Pinheiro do Bordalo (X)

Soalheira

Porto das Estevas (X)

Figueiró dos Vinhos (Igreja)

Figueiró dos Vinhos (Estádio)

Chavelho

Caparito

Aldeia de Ana de Aviz

Ponte de São Simão

Fato

Avelar (R. Nova)

Tojeira

Pontão

Ponte do Freixo (R. do Pontão)

Ponte do Freixo (R. da Espinheira)

PE Camporês

Route schedule
Pedrógão Grande (Terminal) — Pombal (Terminal)

Monday 06:00-18:35

Tuesday 06:00-18:35

Wednesday 06:00-18:35

Thursday 06:00-18:35

Friday 06:00-18:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pedrógão Grande (Terminal)

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7416-1081045987-2798501728


Maxial (X)

Ansião (X Zona Industrial)

Ansião (Escolas)

Ansião

Moinhos João da Serra

Marquinho

Mogadouro (Ctt)

Mogadouro (X Vale Perneto)

Vale Perneto

Vale Perneto (Sul)

Zambujais

Mogadouro de Cima

Lapa (Este)

Lapa (Centro)

Lapa (R. Forno de Cal)

Ramalhais (X)

Ramalhais (R. da Capela)

Ramalhais de Baixo

Brinços (R. da Margaça)

Brinços (R. das Tojeiras)

Brinços (R. da Xabrizes)

Castelo (R. dos Muros)

Castelo (R. da Loureira)

Castelo (R. Vale da Boiça)

Vila Cã (X)

Outeiro das Galegas (R. dos Barreiros)

Pousios

Pombal (Lameira)



Pombal (Travessa do Barco)

Pombal (Escolas)

Pombal (Hospital)

Jardim do Cardal

Beatriz Godinho

Pombal (Terminal)

7416 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ansiao

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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